
. 
MAHARASHTRA STATE

Mk oFFrcE oF
mH*$tffi#*nj

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
THE SUPRINTENDING ENGINEER

SEIGND/rEcH/ Lgg?

Addendum no.-2

sub:- Addendum no. 1 to bidding document for tender no. T-03 floated

scheme for shifting of power supply of village somalpur & Gudari

Deori Dn. of Gondia Circle.

Date:-o6lo; l2olB

un der DP DC-N avinyapurnya

under Morgaon(A) S/Dn. under

Ref:- This office tender no. sE/GND /TEIH/DPDC-Navinyap urnya/LB-tglT-og Dt. 00.06.2018.

Due to no response to the submission of bids to tender no.

village somalpur & Gudari under Morgaon(A) s/Dn. under Deori

submission of bids of tender no. T-03 are extended as below

T-03 for shifting of power supply of

Dn. of Gondia Circle. The date of

:- 16.O7.ZO1,B

r L7.07.2018 upto 15.00 Hrs.

:- L8.07.2018 at 15.00 Hrs.

:- 19.07.5018 at 15.00 Hrs.( if possible)

The date and time of deadlines for submission of bids and opening of technicat bids whenever
appearing in the bidding document may please be consider as modified accordingly.

Please note that the addendum forms a part of bidding document and confirmation of its
acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder,s technical proposal.

The other terms and condition of tender remain unchanged.

1) Date for sale of Tender Documents

2l Date of submission of Tender offer

3) Date for opening of Technical bids

4l Date for opening of Technical bids

srll*
Engtneer.{ Jus:.Frrltenqlnt En8lneer

82& M Circte, MsEDcl, Gondia

-W



sE/GND/rEcH/ 163+

Addendum no.-2

Sub:- Addendum no. t to bidding document for tender no. T-06 & T-07 floated under DPDC-NT

scheme for energisation of ST-LT/PWW under Gondia & Deori Dn. pf Gondia Circle.

Ref:- This office tender no. SE/GNO/TECH/DPDC-NT/18-19lT'06,T-07 Dt. 06.06.2018'

Due to no response to the submission

LT/PWW under Gondia & Deori Dn. of Gondia

T-07 are extended as below

1) Date for sale of Tender Documents

2l Date of submission of Tender offer

3) Date for opening of Technical bids

4) Date for opening of Technical bids

of bids to tender no. T-06 & T-07 for energisation of ST-

Circle. The date of submission of bids of tender no. T-06 &

:- 16.07.2018

- L7.O7.2018 upto 15.00 Hrs.

z- L8.O7.2O18 at 15.00 Hrs.

:- 19.07.5018 at 15.00 Hrs.( if possible)

The date and time of deadlines for submission of bids and opening of technical bids whenever

appearing in the bidding document may please be consider as modified accordingly.

please note that the addendum forms a part of bidding document and confirmation of its

acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder's technical proposal.

The other terms and condition of tender remain unchanged.

=MTHANAS-iliil SiATE E LEcT RIcITY DISTRI BUTIO N CO M PANY LIM ITE D

drk. OFFICE OF THE SUPRINTENDING ENGINBER
M*MiI*X** RAM NAGAR

GONDIA .44T6L4
o6l o"l r E



. 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

"ck OFFICE OF THE SUPRINTBNDING ENGINEBR
MHJ}H1i*#,*# RAM NAGAR

GONDIA - 44LGL4 phone- o7:r82t 2ss24o

SE/GND/rEcH/ l€9A Date:- 66lo?r1-<.
Addendum no.- 2

Sub:- Addendum no. L to bidding document for tender no. T-08 floated under DPDC-Navinyapurnya

scheme for lndustrial power supply Agriculture Producer Companies under Gondia & Deori Dn.

of Gondia Circle.

Ref:- This office tender no. sE/GND ITEcHIDPDC-Navinyapurnya/t8-l91T-og Dt. 0G.06.2018.

Due to no response to the submission of bids to tender no. T-08 for lndustriat power

supplyAgriculture Producer Companies under Gondia & Deori Dn. of Gondia Circle.

The date of submission of bids of tender no. T-03 are extended as below

1) Date for sale of Tender Documents

2l Date of submission of Tender offer

3) Date for opening of Technical bids

4l Date for opening of Technical bids

r L6.07.2018

r L7.O7.2018 upto 15.00 Hrs.

:-t8.07.2018 at 15.00 Hrs.

:- 19.07.5018 at 15.00 Hrs.{ if possible}

The date and time of dgadlines for submission of bids and opening of technical bids whenever

appearing in the bidding document may please be consider as modified accordingly.

Please note that the addendum forms a part of bidding document and confirmation of its

acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder's technical proposat.

The other. terms and condition of tender remain unchanged.

,troarvr"-t/ 
A

ltrw

*lCnten

Circle, MSEDCL, Gondia


